Blutspenden in 65462 Ginsheim-Gustavsburg bis zum 29.11.2025

Fr
Fr
Di
Fr
Do
Fr
Sa
Fr
Do
Fr

20.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:30-20:15 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

02.08.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

Russelsheim 65428
Bilrgerhaus Bauschheim
Kirchgarten 6

Hochheim 65239
Heinrich-von-Brentano-Schule
Massenheimer Landstr. 7

Mainz / Kastel 55252
Birgerhaus-Kastel
Zehnthofstr. 41

Russelsheim-Kénigstadten 65428
Katholisches Gemeindezentrum Johannes XXIl|
Bensheimer Str. 76

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1

Mainz 55129 - Hechtsheim
Birgerhaus
Am Heuergrund 6

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1



Sa
Do
Do

Sa

25.10.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

13.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.11.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

28.11.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

29.11.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1

Mainz 55129 - Hechtsheim
Birgerhaus
Am Heuergrund 6

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1

Mainz 55116 - Altstadt
Blutspendemobil Schillerplatz
Schillerplatz 1



